Package- MR-N/23-24 KATIHAR02 (Tender D-130266) Under 3054 MR (hereinafter 
called the Works'") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the 
execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of 

Rs. 12,10,28,778.00 (Rupees Twelve Crore Ten Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy Eight Only). 

2. The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate. 
3. in cass of any discrapancy please inform the Competent Authorily. 

The authernticity of this Stamp certificate should be verifiled at https:/lenibandhan.bihar.gov.in or using enibandhan Mobile App.